
No. SCRP-BZA/332/P/VOL VIl (E-362307) 

ALL CONCERNED 

VIJAYAWADA DIVISION 

INDL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Sub: List of holidays to be observed during the year 2024 in BZA Division. 
Ref: 1. Government of India's Holiday list issued vide F.No. 12/2/2023-JCA 

dt.03.07.2023 

A list of General Holidays to be observed by staff working on BZA Division for the year 
2024 is enclosed herewith. 

Divisional Railway Manager's Office, 
Personnel Branch, 

Vijayawada. 

**** 

2. Government of AP's Holidays list issued vide G.0.No.2318 dt.30/11/2023. 

List of General Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices 
(Observing 05 days working), in BZA Division during the year 2024. 

Encl: As above. 

List of General Holidays to be observed by Sub-Divisional Offices & Extra 
Sub-Divisional Offices (Observing 0ó days Working), in BZA Division. 
During The Year 2024. 

List of Restricted Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices, Other 
Sub-Divisional Offices and Extra Divisional Offices in BZA Division 

during the year 2024. 

This has the approval of the Competent Authority. 

Date: 08/12/2023 

List of Holidays for Open Line Staff in Vijayawada Division during Annexure II(A) 
the year 2024. 

C/- PS/GAZ to DRM/BZA for kind information of DRM please 

Annexure I 

Annexure II 

C/- PS to ADRM's for kind information of ADRM/Infra. & ADRM/OP 
C/- Divisional Secretaries of SCRES, SCRMU, SC&ST, OBC Associations. 

Annexure III 

(Katta Anand), DPO 
For `rDiisioná Personal Officer, 

Vijayawada. 



List of General Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices (Observing 05 day working) in BZA Division during the year 2024. 
S, NO. 

1 

3 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

S. NO. 

2 

3 

MAKARA SANKRANTI 
OCCASION/FESTIVAL 

REPUBLIC DAY 

MAHASIVARATRI 
GOOD FRIDAY 

UGADI 

EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAN) 
SREERAMA NAVAMI 

BAKRID (Eid-U1-Zuha) 
MOHARRUM 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

VARALAKSHMI VRATAM 
SRI KRISHNASTAMI 

GANDHI JAYANTHI 

DURGASTAMI 
DEEPAVALI 

CHRISTMAS 

BHOGI 

OCCASION/FESTIVAL 

VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 

DATE 

VIJAYA DASAMI 

15.01.2024 

26.01.2024 

08.03.2024 

29.03.2024 

09.04.2024 

11.04.2024 

17.04.2024 

17.06.2024 

17.07.2024 

15.08.2024 

16.08.2024 

26.08.2024 

02.10.2024 

11.10.2024 

31.10.2024 

25.12.2024 

DATE 

14.01.2024 

ANNEXURE I 

07.09.2024 

12.10.2024 

DAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

The following important festivals/occasions which occur on Saturdays/Sundays during the 
year 2024 have been excluded from the above list. 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

DAY 

SUNDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

Fotkt.Diyjsional Fersonal offier 



List of General Holidays to be observed by Sub-Divisional Offices & Extra Sub-Divisional Offices (Observing 06 days Working), in BZA Divn. During The Year 2024. 
SI.No. 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

MAKARA SANKRANTI 
REPUBLIC DAY 
MAHA SIVARATRI 

GOOD FRIDAY 

UGADI 

EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAN) 
SREERAMA NAVAMI 

Occasion/Festival 

BAKRID(ID-UL-ZUHA) 
MOHARRUM 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
SRI KRISHNASTAMI 

VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 

GANDHI JAYANTHI 
VIJAYA DASAMI 

DEEPAVALI 

CHRISTMAS 

MAKARA SANKRANTI 

REPUBLIC DAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

Occasion/Festival 

RAMZAN (ID-UL-FITAR) 

MOHARRUM 

BAKRIDID-UL-ZUHA) 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

VINAYAKA CHAVITHI 

GANDHI JAYANTHI 

DEEPAVALI 

VIJAYA DASAMI 

12 CHRISTMAS 

Date 

15.01.2024 

26.01.2024 

08.03.2024 

29.03.2024 

09.04.2024 

11.04.2024 

17.04.2024 

17.06.2024 

17.07.2024 

15.08.2024 

List of Holidays for Open Line Staff in Vijayawada Division during the year 2024 

26.08.2024 

07.09.2024 

02.10.2024 

12.10.2024 

31.10.2024 

25.12.2024 

Date 

15.01.2024 
26.01.2024 

29.03.2024 

11.04.2024 

17.06.2024 

17.07.2024 

15.08.2024 

07.09.2024 

02.10.2024 

12.10.2024 

31.10.2024 

ANNEXURE-II 

25.12.2024 

Day 
MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDA Y 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSADAY 

WEDNESDAY 

ANNEXURE-II(A) 

Day 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

For Sr.ibinal Pershál Officer 



List of Restricted Holidays to be observed by Divisional Ofices, Other Sub-Diviional Offices and 
Extra Divisional Ofices in BZA Division during the year 2024. 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1. 

6 

2 

7 

3 

4. 

S. 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11 

12 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17 

S. No. 

NEW YEAR'S DAY 

KANUMA 

Occasion/Festival 

BIRTHDAY OF HAZRATH ALI (R.A.) 

SHAB-E-MERAJ 
HOLI 

SHAHADAT HAZRAT ALI (R.A) 
BABU JAGJIVAN RAM'S 

BIRTHDAY/JAMATUL VEDA 
BASAVA JAYANTHI 

BUDDHA PURNIMA 

EID-E-GADEER 

9TH MOHARRAM 
EID MILAB-UN-NABI (BIRTHDAY OF 
PROPHET MUHAMMAD) 
YAZ DAHUM SHAREEF 

KARTHIKA PURNIMA/ GURU NANAK 
JAYANTHI 
HAZRAT SYED MOHAMMED 
JUVANPURI MEHDI'S BIRTHDAY 
CHRISTMAS EVE 

BOXING DAY 

Occasion/Festival 

SHAB-E-BARATH 

SHAB-E-QADAR 

MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 

ARBAEEN 

RATHAYATRA 

PARSI NEW YEAR'S DAY 

Date 

MAHALYA AMAVASYA 

01.01.2024 

16.01.2024 

25.01.2024 

07.02.2024 

25.03.2024 

01.04.2024 

05.04.2024 

10.05.2024 

23.05.2024 

25.06.2024 

16.07.2024 

16.09.2024 

15.10.2024 

15.11.2024 

16.11.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

Date 

25.02.2024 

The following festivals/occasions which occur on Sundays or already declared holiday on 
occasion of other National holidays, during the year 2024 have been excluded from the 

above list. 

07.04.2024 

21.04.2024 

07.07.2024 

25.08.2024 

ANNEXURE-III 

15.08.2024 

02.10.2024 

Day 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

DAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

For $fDivislonal Pkonal Officer 
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