SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY



Divisional Railway Manager's Office, Personnel Branch, Vijayawada.

No. SCR/P-BZA/332/P/VOL VII (E-362307)

Date: 08/12/2023

ALL CONCERNED VIJAYAWADA DIVISION

Sub: List of holidays to be observed during the year 2024 in BZA Division.

- **Ref:** 1. Government of India's Holiday list issued vide F.No.12/2/2023-JCA dt.03.07.2023
 - 2. Government of AP's Holidays list issued vide G.O.No.2318 dt.30/11/2023.

A list of General Holidays to be observed by staff working on BZA Division for the year 2024 is enclosed herewith.

1	List of General Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices (Observing 05 days working), in BZA Division during the year 2024.	Annexure I
2	List of General Holidays to be observed by Sub-Divisional Offices & Extra Sub-Divisional Offices (Observing 06 days Working), in BZA Division. During The Year 2024.	Annexure II
3	List of Holidays for Open Line Staff in Vijayawada Division during the year 2024.	Annexure II(A)
4	List of Restricted Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices, Other Sub-Divisional Offices and Extra Divisional Offices in BZA Division during the year 2024.	Annexure III

This has the approval of the Competent Authority.

Encl: As above.

atta Anand), DPO For Sr. Divisional Personal Officer,

Vijayawada.

C/- PS/GAZ to DRM/BZA for kind information of DRM please

C/- PS to ADRM's for kind information of ADRM/Infra. & ADRM/OP

C/- Divisional Secretaries of SCRES, SCRMU, SC&ST, OBC Associations.

ANNEXURE I

S. NO.	OCCASION/FESTIVAL	DATE	DAY
1	MAKARA SANKRANTI	15.01.2024	MONDAY
2	REPUBLIC DAY	26.01.2024	FRIDAY
3	MAHASIVARATRI	08.03.2024	FRIDAY
4	GOOD FRIDAY	29.03.2024	FRIDAY
5	UGADI	09.04.2024	TUESDAY
6	EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAN)	11.04.2024	THURSDAY
7	SREERAMA NAVAMI	17.04.2024	WEDNESDAY
8	BAKRID (Eid-Ul-Zuha)	17.06.2024	MONDAY
9	MOHARRUM	17.07.2024	WEDNESDAY
10	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15.08.2024	THURSDAY
11	VARALAKSHMI VRATAM	16.08.2024	FRIDAY
12	SRI KRISHNASTAMI	26.08.2024	MONDAY
13	GANDHI JAYANTHI	02.10.2024	WEDNESDAY
14	DURGASTAMI	11.10.2024	FRIDAY
15	DEEPAVALI	31.10.2024	THURSDAY
16	CHRISTMAS	25.12.2024	WEDNESDAY

List of General Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices (Observing 05 day working) in BZA Division during the year 2024.

1

The following important festivals/occasions which occur on Saturdays/Sundays during the year 2024 have been excluded from the above list.

S. NO.	OCCASION/FESTIVAL	DATE	DAY
1	BHOGI	14.01.2024	SUNDAY
2	VINAYAKA CHAVITHI	07.09.2024	SATURDAY
3	VIJAYA DASAMI	12.10.2024	SATURDAY

Sr.Divisional Personal Officer For

Sl.No.	Occasion/Festival	Date	Day
1	MAKARA SANKRANTI	15.01.2024	MONDAY
2	REPUBLIC DAY	26.01.2024	FRIDAY
3	MAHA SIVARATRI	08.03.2024	FRIDAY
4	GOOD FRIDAY	29.03.2024	FRIDAY
5	UGADI	09.04.2024	TUESDAY
6	EID-UL-FITR (RAMZAN)	11.04.2024	THURSDAY
7	SREERAMA NAVAMI	17.04.2024	WEDNESDAY
8	BAKRID(ID-UL-ZUHA)	17.06.2024	MONDAY
9	MOHARRUM	17.07.2024	WEDNESDAY
10	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15.08.2024	THURSDAY
11	SRI KRISHNASTAMI	26.08.2024	MONDAY
12	VINAYAKA CHAVITHI	07.09.2024	SATURDAY
13	GANDHI JAYANTHI	02.10.2024	WEDNESDAY
14	VIJAYA DASAMI	12.10.2024	SATURDAY
15	DEEPAVALI	31.10.2024	THURSADAY
16	CHRISTMAS	25.12.2024	WEDNESDAY

List of General Holidays to be observed by Sub-Divisional Offices & Extra Sub-Divisional Offices (Observing 06 days Working), in BZA Divn. During The Year 2024.

ANNEXURE-II(A)

List of Holidays for Open Line Staff in Vijayawada Division during the year 2024

Sl.No	Occasion/Festival	Date	Day
1	MAKARA SANKRANTI	15.01.2024	MONDAY
2	REPUBLIC DAY	26.01.2024	FRIDAY
3	GOOD FRIDAY	29.03.2024	FRIDAY
4	RAMZAN (ID-UL-FITAR)	11.04.2024	THURSDAY
5	BAKRID(ID-UL-ZUHA)	17.06.2024	MONDAY
6	MOHARRUM	17.07.2024	WEDNESDAY
7	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15.08.2024	THURSDAY
8	VINAYAKA CHAVITHI	07.09.2024	SATURDAY
9	GANDHI JAYANTHI	02.10.2024	WEDNESDAY
10	VIJAYA DASAMI	12.10.2024	SATURDAY
11	DEEPAVALI	31.10.2024	THURSDAY
12	CHRISTMAS	25.12.2024	WEDNESDAY

Divisional Personal Officer For Sr.

List of Restricted Holidays to be observed by Divisional Offices, Other Sub-Divisional Offices and Extra Divisional Offices in BZA Division during the year 2024.

Sl.No.	Occasion/Festival	Date	Day
1.	NEW YEAR'S DAY	01.01.2024	MONDAY
2.	KANUMA	16.01.2024	TUESDAY
3.	BIRTHDAY OF HAZRATH ALI (R.A.)	25.01.2024	THURSDAY
4.	SHAB-E-MERAJ	07.02.2024	WEDNESDAY
5.	HOLI	25.03.2024	MONDAY
6.	SHAHADAT HAZRAT ALI (R.A)	01.04.2024	MONDAY
7.	BABU JAGJIVAN RAM'S BIRTHDAY/JAMATUL VEDA	05.04.2024	FRIDAY
8.	BASAVA JAYANTHI	10.05.2024	FRIDAY
9.	BUDDHA PURNIMA	23.05.2024	THURSDAY
10.	EID-E-GADEER	25.06.2024	TUESDAY
11.	9 TH MOHARRAM	16.07.2024	TUESDAY
12.	EID MILAB-UN-NABI (BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD)	16.09.2024	MONDAY
13.	YAZ DAHUM SHAREEF	15.10.2024	TUESDAY
14.	KARTHIKA PURNIMA/ GURU NANAK JAYANTHI	15.11.2024	FRIDAY
15.	HAZRAT SYED MOHAMMED JUVANPURI MEHDI'S BIRTHDAY	16.11.2024	SATURDAY
16.	CHRISTMAS EVE	24.12.2024	TUESDAY
17.	BOXING DAY	26.12.2024	THURSDAY

The following festivals/occasions which occur on Sundays or already declared holiday on occasion of other National holidays, during the year 2024 have been excluded from the above list.

S. No.	Occasion/Festival	Date	DAY
1	SHAB-E-BARATH	25.02.2024	SUNDAY
2	SHAB-E-QADAR	07.04.2024	SUNDAY
3	MAHAVIR JAYANTHI	21.04.2024	SUNDAY
4	RATHAYATRA	07.07.2024	SUNDAY
5	ARBAEEN	25.08.2024	SUNDAY
6	PARSI NEW YEAR'S DAY	15.08.2024	THURSDAY
7	MAHALYA AMAVASYA	02.10.2024	WEDNESDAY

)ivisional P sonal Officer